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SIMBOLOGIA

Presas

LEYENDA
%km²

6.69

6.10

21.18

6.08

0.09

33.56

2.61

1.20

127.71

187.00

170.10

108.35

170.57

592.24

13.45

399.12

4.57

14.27

0.48

3.87

2.9080.98

0.4111.60

4.56127.54

2.8078.17

15.22425.76

4.23118.29

0.092.43

2.4367.83

0.38 0.01

78.81 2.82

Zona Urbana

Tabaco

Sabana de Altura

Presas

Pasto

Musaceas

Matorral Seco

Matorral Latifoliado

Cultivos Intensivos

Caña

Cafe

Cacao

Bosque Seco

Bosque Latifoliado Semi_Humedo

Bosque Latifoliado Nublado

Bosque Latifoliado Humedo

Bosque Conifera Denso

Bosque Conifera Disperso

Arroz

Agricultura / Pasto


